COUNCIL MEETING
APRIL 22, 2008
7:30 P.M.

CALL TO ORDER

FLAG SALUTE

ROLL CALL

STATEMENT OF ADEQUATE NOTICE

1.

10

11.

12

13

14.

APPROVAL OF MINUTES - Regular council meeting - April 8, 2008
Budget meeting — April 15, 2008

PUBLIC COMMENTS
MAYOR’S COMMENTS

BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT INTERVIEWS - Martin Pendergast
Craig Sailer

INTRODUCTION OF ORDINANCE 08-04 — INDEX RATE

. INTRODUCTION OF 2008 BUDGET

WATER REFUND
PROCLAMATION - OLDER AMERICANS MONTH - MAY
CORRESPONDENCE
. REPORTS FROM COUNCIL & TOWN OFFICIALS
APPROVAL OF OVERTIME & STANDBY PAY
. PAYMENT OF BILLS
. RESOLUTION # --- 08 - EXECUTIVE SESSION - Personnel and Potential Litigation

ADJOURNMENT
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